



FRNCH TOAST STICK WHL WHEAT



BATTERED FRENCH TOAST STICKS

Item # 424201

Nutrition Facts

Table with 3 columns: Nutrient, Amount, % Daily Value. Includes serving size (4 pieces), calories (260), and various nutrients like Total Fat, Sodium, and Carbohydrate.

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Table with 4 columns: Nutrient, Amount, 2,000, 2,500. Includes Total Fat, Sat. Fat, Cholesterol, Sodium, Total Carbohydrate, and Dietary Fiber.

School Equivalents

Table with 2 columns: Category, Amount. Includes Serving Size, Meat/Meat Alternatives, Fruit/Vegetables, Grain/Bread, Milk, and Child Nutrition\*.

Product Specifications:

Table with 5 columns: MFG Product, UPC, Units/Case, UnitSize/Measure, Serving/Case. Row 1: 1000001261, 10072714001878, 5.0, 2LB, 50.

Table with 3 columns: Brand, Class, PBH. Row 1: MCCAIN, FROZEN FOOD PROCESS, ENTREES/SIDEDISHES FROZEN.

Table with 5 columns: Gross Wt, Net Wt, Origin, Kosher, Child Nutrition. Row 1: 11.43, 10.0, , , N.

Shipping Information:

Table with 5 columns: LenXWidthXHt, TIHI, ShelfLife, TempZone, Wt Flag. Row 1: 15.88X13.0X7.75, 912, 365, FROZEN, N.

Allergens:

Table with 2 columns: Contains, May contain. Row 1: Milk, Eggs, Soy, Wheat.

Handling Suggestions:

Best if used before 365 days from date of manufacture, when stored at 0°F/-18°C or below.

Benefits:

Grabitzers® brand Battered Whole Wheat French Toast Sticks are 51% whole grain French toast sticks designed to meet school nutrition requirements.

Additional Information:

PEANUT FREE INGREDIENTS

Ingredients:

Bread [Whole Wheat Flour, Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Wheat Gluten, Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Ethoxylated Mono- and Diglycerides, Grain Vinegar, Calcium Propionate (preservative), Calcium Sulfate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Cornstarch, Soy Lecithin, Azodicarbonamide], Water, Vegetable Oil (Soybean And/Or Canola), Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid). Contains 2% or less of Dextrose, Dried Whole Egg, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Milk Protein Concentrate, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Salt, Spice, Whey, Yellow Corn Flour.



Information concerning nutritional values and product ingredients, including major food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PERFORMANCENet or PFG.